Position
1

OOk, WN

Position
1

2
3
4
5

Position
1

O©CoOoONOO OO, WNDN

Position
1
2

Position
1

2
3
4

Position
1

0O~NO OV WDN

Temps
20:02
21:15
22:20
23:35
27:57
27:59

Temps
20:26
20:49
20:57
23:34
25:28

Temps
26:08
26:34
27:26
27:34
28:02
30:27
34:41
37:19
40:53

Temps
21:37
27:36

Temps
27:52
28:22
31:52
37:53

Temps
32:10
32:14
34:40
35:08
37:09
56:26

33:11L

DNF

Course régionale XCO
LA DEROUTE 13 SEPT 2025

Numéro
80
139
81
331
305
296

Numéro
44
205
215
22
341

Numéro
30
9
145
343
308
304
278
336
298

Numéro
289
190

Numéro
82
84
289
260

Numéro
43
41
33
24
245
347
431
28

Nom
Hubert Kavadias
Hugo Rioux
Alexis Devault
Nathan Lefrancois
Arnaud Paquin
Antoine Clair

Nom
Flavie Tremblay
R. Dubois
Rachel Dubois
Roxanne Darveau
Lea-Jade Pomerleau

Nom
Charles Kavadias
Edouard Gervais

Zachary Champagne
Léandre Richard
Jules Cantin
Thomas Maltais
Cédrik Fortin
Gabriel Bergeron
Elliot Bourassa

Nom
Marguerite Cadieux
Alexis Clair

Nom
Maya Devault
Lilia Gravel
Marguerite Cadieux
Lili Moreau

Nom, Prénom
Zack Raymond
Eloi Tremblay
Charles Denis
Matt Lemay
Maxime Denis
Victor Robitaille
Pascal Rhault
Mathéo Gervais

W [AFERTE

I B | C Y C L E §

U11M
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

U1 F
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

U13 M
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

U13F
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R

U15 F
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

Ui5 M
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130
120

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130
120
115
110
105

POINTS
200
175

POINTS
200
175
155
140

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130
120
115

0



Position
1

Position
1

OOk, WN

Position
1
2
3

Position
1

Position

N ©OO®NO A WN =

Position
1

Position
1

2
3
4
5

Position
1

2
3
4

Temps
49:02

Temps
50:26
53:52
58:58
59:19
65:01

53:37 L

Temps
36:44
43:01
46:21

Temps
53:53

Temps
45:24
46:31
48:34
50:10
50:21
50:58
51:53
52:41
52:45
55:11

DNF
DNF

Temps
61:46

Temps
42:43
45:31
49:36
49:37
50:58

Temps
31:09
31:20
37:02
39:00

Numéro
320

Numéro
11
19
125
130
137
176

Numéro
25
211
79

Numéro
18

Numéro
345
85
25
206
210
97
325
275
433
432
195
334

Numéro
114

Numéro
261
80
238
258
165

Numéro
342
300
338
344

Nom, Prénom
Arnaud Tousignant

Nom, Prénom
Antoine Gervais
Robin Vivier

Zak Proulx-Vaillancourt

Nathan Deshaies
Edouard Martin
Rafael Rhault

Nom, Prénom
Abby Lemay
Aube Beaudry
Leao Delphine

Nom, Prénom
Eloi Vivier

Nom
Guillaume Richard
Guillaume Gravel

David Lemay
Tristan Maillard
Claude Beaudry
Aleko Kavadias

Martin Devault

Martin Tousignant
Benoit Bastoul
Jean Prevost

Philippe Tremblay

Simon Lefrancois

Nom
Guillaume Fiset

Nom

Genevieve Beaumier

Melanie Blouin
Susy-Ann Godin
Sonia Ouellet
Sandra Berthiaume

Nom
Maxime Pomerleau
Samuel Rioux
Dominique Pepin
Patrick Bergeron

Sport 15-18
Equipe
SARTO

U17 Expert M
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

U17 Expert F
Equipe
CVM3R

IND
Dalbix

U19M Junior
Equipe
CVM3R

Sport M 19 et +

Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
IND
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

Elite M
Equipe
Premier Tech

Sport F 35+
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

Papas
Equipe
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R
CVM3R

POINTS
200

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130
120

POINTS
200
175
155

POINTS
200

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130
120
115
110
105
100

0
0

POINTS
200

POINTS
200
175
155
140
130

POINTS
200
175
155
140



