

Course régionale XCO LA DEROUTE 13 SEPT 2025



" S-RIVIE					
Position 1 2 3 4 5	Temps 20:02 21:15 22:20 23:35 27:57 27:59	Numéro 80 139 81 331 305 296	Nom Hubert Kavadias Hugo Rioux Alexis Devault Nathan Lefrancois Arnaud Paquin Antoine Clair	U11M Équipe CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R	POINTS 200 175 155 140 130 120
Position	Temps 20:26 20:49 20:57 23:34 25:28	Numéro 44 205 215 22 341	Nom Flavie Tremblay R. Dubois Rachel Dubois Roxanne Darveau Lea-Jade Pomerleau	U11 F Équipe CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R	POINTS 200 175 155 140 130
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Temps 26:08 26:34 27:26 27:34 28:02 30:27 34:41 37:19 40:53	Numéro 30 9 145 343 308 304 278 336 298	Nom Charles Kavadias Édouard Gervais Zachary Champagne Léandre Richard Jules Cantin Thomas Maltais Cédrik Fortin Gabriel Bergeron Elliot Bourassa	U13 M Équipe CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R	POINTS 200 175 155 140 130 120 115 110 105
Position 1 2	Temps 21:37 27:36	Numéro 289 190	Nom Marguerite Cadieux Alexis Clair	U13F Équipe CVM3R CVM3R	POINTS 200 175
Position 1 2 3 4	Temps 27:52 28:22 31:52 37:53	82 84 289 260	Nom Maya Devault Lilia Gravel Marguerite Cadieux Lili Moreau	Équipe CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R	POINTS 200 175 155 140
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Temps 32:10 32:14 34:40 35:08 37:09 56:26 33:11 L DNF	Numéro 43 41 33 24 245 347 431 28	Nom, Prénom Zack Raymond Éloi Tremblay Charles Denis Matt Lemay Maxime Denis Victor Robitaille Pascal Rhault Mathéo Gervais	U15 M Équipe CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R	POINTS 200 175 155 140 130 120 115 0

Position 1	Temps 49:02	Numéro 320	Nom, Prénom Arnaud Tousignant	Sport 15-18 Équipe SARTO	POINTS 200
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6	Temps 50:26 53:52 58:58 59:19 65:01 53:37 L	Numéro 11 19 125 130 137 176	Nom, Prénom Antoine Gervais Robin Vivier Zak Proulx-Vaillancourt Nathan Deshaies Edouard Martin Rafael Rhault	U17 Expert M Équipe CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R CVM3R	POINTS 200 175 155 140 130 120
Position 1 2 3	Temps 36:44 43:01 46:21	Numéro 25 211 79	Nom, Prénom Abby Lemay Aube Beaudry Leao Delphine	U17 Expert F Équipe CVM3R IND Dalbix	POINTS 200 175 155
Position 1	Temps 53:53	Numéro 18	Nom, Prénom Eloi Vivier	U19M Junior Équipe CVM3R	POINTS 200
				Sport M 19 et +	
Position	Temps	Numéro	Nom	Équipe	POINTS
1	45:24	345	Guillaume Richard	CVM3R	200
2	46:31	85 25	Guillaume Gravel	CVM3R	175 455
3	48:34	25	David Lemay	CVM3R	155
4	50:10	206	Tristan Maillard	CVM3R	140
5	50:21	210	Claude Beaudry	IND	130
6	50:58	97	Aleko Kavadias	CVM3R	120
7	51:53	325	Martin Devault	CVM3R	115
8	52:41	275	Martin Tousignant	CVM3R	110
9	52:45	433	Benoit Bastoul	CVM3R	105
10	55:11	432	Jean Prevost	CVM3R	100
11	DNF	195	Philippe Tremblay	CVM3R	0
12	DNF	334	Simon Lefrancois	CVM3R	0
Desition	Tamana	Numaána	Nam	Élite M	DOINTS
Position 1	Temps 61:46	Numéro 114	Nom Guillaume Fiset	Équipe Premier Tech	POINTS 200
'	01.40	114	Guillaume i iset	Sport F 35+	200
Position	Temps	Numéro	Nom	Équipe	POINTS
1	42:43	261	Genevieve Beaumier	CVM3R	200
2	45:31	80	Melanie Blouin	CVM3R	175
3	49:36	238	Susy-Ann Godin	CVM3R	155
4	49:37	258	Sonia Ouellet	CVM3R	140
5	50:58	165	Sandra Berthiaume	CVM3R	130
Decition	T	Nicos é	Nama	Papas	DOINTO
Position	Temps	Numéro	Nom Maxima Pomerleau	Équipe CVM3R	POINTS
1	31:09	342	Maxime Pomerleau		200 175
2 3	31:20	300	Samuel Rioux	CVM3R	175 155
	37:02	338	Dominique Pepin	CVM3R	155
4	39:00	344	Patrick Bergeron	CVM3R	140